109th Tennessee General Assembly - House Members
* Bold Font Indicates the Representative is on an Education Committee

Prefix First Name | Last Name Office Telephone Email Address Counties Served District
Rep. Raumesh |Akbari 35LP 615/741-3830 |rep.raumesh.akbari@capitol.tn.gov |Shelby 91
Rep. David Alexander |108 WMB 615/741-8695  |rep.david.alexander@capitol.tn.gov Franklin, Marion, & Moore 39
Rep. Joe E. Armstrong |33 LP 615/741-0768  |rep.joe.armstrong(@capitol.tn.gov Knox 15
Rep. Carson Beck 241p 615/741-3229  |rep.bill.beck@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 51
Rep. Harry Brooks 117 WMB 615/741-6879 |rep.harry.brooks@capitol.tn.gov Knox 19
Rep. Kevin Brooks 103 WMB 615/741-1350 |rep.kevin.brooks(@capitol.tn.gov Bradley 24
Rep. Sheila Butt 106 WMB 615/741-3005  |rep.sheila.butt@capitol.tn.gov Maury 64
Rep. David Byrd 110 WMB  |615/741-2190  |rep.david.byrd@ecapitol.tn.gov Mm%hw_wmﬁﬁs, LIS
Rep. Kent Calfee 219 WMB 615/741-4156 |rep.kent.calfee{@capitol.tn.gov Loudon & Roane 32
Rep. Karen D. Camper 3 1LP 615/741-1898  |rep.karen.camper(@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 87
Rep. Dale Carr 214 WMB 615/741-4156  |rep.dale.carr@capitol.tn.gov Sevier 12
Rep. Mike Carter G-3 WMB 615/741-3025 |rep.mike.carter@capitol.tn.gov Hamilton 29
Rep. Glen Casada 75 L.P 615/741-4389 |rep.glen.casada(@capitol.tn.gov Williamson 63
Rep. John Ray Clemmons (38 LP 615/741-4410  |rep.john.ray.clemmons(@capitol.tn.gov |Davidson 35
Rep. Jim Coley 207 WMB 615/741-8201 |rep.jim.coley@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 97
Rep. Barbara Cooper ABLP 615/741-4295  |rep.barbara.cooper@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 86
Rep. Martin Daniel 109 WMB 615/741-2287  |rep.martin.daniel@capitol.tn.gov Knox 18
Rep. John J. DeBerry, Jr. |26 LP 615/741-2239 |rep.john.deberry@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 90
Rep. Barry Doss 106 WMB 615/741-4156  |rep.barry.doss@capitol.tn.gov Giles & Lawrence 70
Rep. Kevin Dunlap 32LP 615/741-1963 |rep.kevin.dunlap@ecapitol.tn.gov M\MMMM? e L 43
Rep. Bill Dunn 115 WMB 615/741-1721 |rep.bill.dunn@ecapitol.tn.gov Knox 16
Rep. Jeremy Durham 102 WMB 615/ 741-4156 |rep.jeremy.durham(@capitol.tn.gov Williamson 65
Ren. Jimmy A. Eldridge 208 WMB 615/741-7475  |rep.jimmy.eldridge(@capitol.tn.gov Madison 73
Rep. Jeremy Faison 202 WMB 615/741-6871 |rep.jeremy.faison@capitol.tn.gov Cocke, Greene, & Jefferson| 11
Rep. Andrew Farmer 109 WMB 615/741-4156  |rep.andrew.farmer(@capitol.tn.gov Jefferson & Sevier i
Rep. JoAnne Favors 35 LP 615/741-2702  |rep.joanne.favors@capitol.tn.gov Hamilton 28

: : = : : Crockett, Haywood,
Rep. Craig Fitzhugh 33LP 615/741-2134  |rep.craig.fitzhugh(@capitol.tn.gov CEsudicdile 82
Rep. John Forgety 109 WMB 615/741-1725 |rep.john.forgety@capitol.tn.gov McMinn & Monroe 23
Rep. Brenda Gilmore 26 LF 615/741-1997  |rep.brenda.gilmore@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 54
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Rep. Tilman Goins 207 WMB 615/741-4156 |rep.tilman.goins(@capitol.tn.gov Hamblen 10
Rep. Mare Gravitt 107 WMB 615/741-1934  |rep.marc.gravitt@capitol.tn.gov Hamilton 30
Rep. Curtis Halford 108 WMB 615/741-7478  |rep.curtis.halford@capitol.tn.gov Carroll & Gibson 7
Rep. G. A. Hardaway [37LP 615/741-5625 |rep.ga.hardaway(@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 93
Madam Speaker|Beth Harwell 191LP 615/741-0709  |rep.beth.harwell@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 56
Rep. David Hawk 201 WMB 615/741-7482  |rep.david.hawk(@capitol.tn.gov Greene 5
Rep. Patsy Hazlewood |20 LP 615/741-2746 |rep.patsy.hazlewood(@capitol.in.gov Hamilton 27
Rep. Gary Hicks 206A WMB |615/741-7480  |rep.gary.hicks@capitol.tn.gov Hancock & Hawkins 9
Rep. Matthew Hill 23 LF 615/741-2251  |rep.matthew.hill@capitol.tn.gov Washington 7
Rep. Timothy Hill 23 LP 615/741-4156  {rep.timothy.hill@capitol.tn.gov Carter, Johnson, & Sullivan 3
Rep. John B. Holsclaw, Jr. |G-24 WMB  |615/741-7450  |rep.john.holsclaw@capitol.tn.gov Carter & Unicoi 4
Rep. Andy Holt 205 WMB 615/741-7847 |rep.andy.holt@capitol.tn.gov Carroll, Obion, & Weakley 76
Rep. Dan Howell 110 WMB 615/741-7799 |rep.dan.howell@capitol.tn.gov Bradley, Meigs, & Polk 22
Rep. Bud Hulsey 204 WMB 615/741-2886 |rep.bud.hulsey@capitol.tn.gov Sullivan 2
Rep. Jamie H.  |Jenkins  |105 WMB  [615/741-6890 |rep.jamie jenkins@ecapitol.tn.gov W%M@mg%a%v e 94
Rep. Darren Jernigan 24 LP 615/741-4156 |rep.darren.jernigan@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 60
Rep. Curtis G. Johnson 1o LP 615/741-4341  |rep.curtis.johnson@capitol.tn.gov Montgomery 68
Rep. Sherry Jones 26 LF 615/741-2035 |rep.sherry.jones@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 59
Rep. Roger Kane 202A WMB |615/741-4156 |rep.roger.kane(@capitol.tn.gov Knox 89
Rep. Kelly Keisling 108 WMB  |615/741-6852 |repkellykeisling@capitol.n.goy |52 Fetress: Macon & 5
Rep. Sabi Kumar G-28 WMB |615/741-2860 |rep.sabi.kumar(@capitol.tn.gov Robertson 66
Rep. William Lamberth 221P 615/741-4156  |rep.william.lamberth@capitol.tn.gov  |Sumner 4
Rep. Mary Littleton 104 WMB 615/741-4156  |rep.mary.littlejohn(@capitol.tn.gov Cheatham & Dickson 78
Rep. Ron Lollar 214 WMB 615/741-7084 |rep.ron.lollar@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 29
Rep. Harold M. |Love, Jr. 35LP 615/741-4156 |rep.harold.love@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 58
Rep. Jon Lundberg 20LP 615/741-7623  |rep.jon.lundberg@capitol.tn.gov Sullivan 1
Rep. Susan M. Lynn 104 WMB 615/741-7462  |rep.susan.lynn(@capitol.tn.gov Wilson 57
Rep. Pat Marsh G-19A WMB |615/741-6824  |rep.pat.marsh{@capitol.tn.gov Bedford & Lincoln 02
Rep. Judd Matheny 215 WMB 615/741-7448  |rep.judd.matheny(@capitol.in.gov Coffee & Warren 47
Rep. Jimmy Matlock 219 WMB 615/741-3736  |rep.jimmy.matlock(@capitol.tn.gov Loudon & Monroe 2l
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Rep. Gerald McCormick |18-A LP 615/741-2548  |rep.gerald. mccormick(@capitol.tn.gov  |[Hamilton 26
: ; ; Chester, Decatur,
Rep. Steve McDaniel 18 LP 615/741-0750 |rep.steve.mcdaniel@capitol.tn.gov Henderaons S 2
Rep. Steve McManus |20 LP 615/741-1920  |rep.steve.mcmanus(@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 96
Rep. Larry J. Miller 36 LP 615/741-4453  |rep.Jarry.miller@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 88
Rep. Bo Mitchell LR 615/741-4156  |rep.bo.mitchell@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 50
Rep. Debra Moody 205 WMB 615/741-4156 |rep.debra.moody@capitol.tn.gov Tipton 81
Rep. Antonio Parkinson 36-B LP 615/741-4156 |rep.antonio.parkinson(@capitol.tn.gov  |Shelby 98
Rep. Joe Pitts 32 LP 615/741-2043 |rep.joe.pitts(@capitol.tn.gov Montgomery 67
Rep. Mark Pody 203 WMB 615/741-7086  |rep.mark.pody@capitol.tn.gov Cannon, DeKalb, & Wilson 46
Rep. Jason Powell 34LP 615/741-4156  |rep.jason.powell@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 33
Rep. Dennis Powers G-27 WMB  |615/741-3335  |rep.dennis.powers@capitol.tn.gov WHWMMmoP ol S 36
Rep. John Ragan G-24 WMB  |615/741-4400 |rep.john.ragan(@capitol.tn.gov Anderson 33
Rep. Bob Ramsey 212 WMB 615/741-3560 |rep.bob.ramsey(@capitol.tn.gov Blount 20
Rep. Jay D. Reedy 22 LP 615/741-7098  |rep.jay.reedy@capitol.tn.gov Wmﬂmﬁﬂw@?@y e 74
Rep. Courtney Rogers 110A WMB  [615/741-4156 |rep.courtney.rogers@capitol.tn.gov Sumner 45
Rep. Bill Sanderson  [204 WMB 615/741-0718  |rep.bill.sanderson@capitol.tn.gov Dyer, Lake, & Obion 77
Rep. Charles Sargent 206 WMB 615/741-6808 |rep.charles.sargent@capitol.tn.gov Williamson 61
Rep. Cameron Sexton 114 WMB 615/741-2343  |rep.cameron.sexton@capitol.tn.gov GHPENAN, DUieTL & 25
Van Buren
Rep. Jerry Sexton 113 WMB 615/741-2534  |rep.jerry.sexton@capitol.tn.gov MMHMMBP LB, 35
Rep. Johnny Shaw S6C LR 615/741-4538  |rep.johnny.shaw(@capitol.tn.gov Hardeman & Madison 80
Rep. David Shepard 34 LP 615/741-3513  |rep.david.shepard@capitol.tn.gov WMMWMMF Hickman, e 69
Rep. Eddie Smith 207 WMB 615/741-2031 |rep.eddie.smith@capitol.tn.gov Knox 13
Rep. Mike Sparks 113 WMB 615/741-6829  |rep.mike.sparks@capitol.tn.gov Rutherford 49
Franklin, Lincoln
; i i 205 WMB 741-4156 billy.spi itol.tn. : :
Rep Billy Spivey 0 615/ rep.billy.spivey@ecapitol.tn.gov Marion, & Marshall 92
Rep. Mike Stewart TP 615/741-2184  |rep.mike.stewart@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 5
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Rep. Art Swann G-19A WMB |615/741-5481  |rep.art.swann(@capitol.tn.gov Blount 8
Rep. Bryan Terry 107 WMB 615/741-2180 |rep.bryan.terry(@capitol.tn.gov Rutherford 48
Rep. Curry Todd 209 WMB 615/741-1866 |rep.curry.todd@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 95
Rep. Joe Towns, Jr. |37LP 615/741-2189 |rep.joe.towns@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 84
Rep. Ron Travis G-3 WMB 615/741-4156  |rep.ron.travis@capitol.tn.gov S .wromu L 31

Sequatchie
Rep. Johnnie Turner 38 LP 615/741-4156 |rep.johnnie.turner@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 85
Rep. Micah Van Huss 23 LP 615/741-4156  |rep.james.vanhuss@capitol.tn.gov Washington 6
Rep. Terri Lynn  |Weaver 105 WMB 615/741-2192  |rep.terri.lynn.weaver@capitol.tn.gov %MMMWWMB:F e 40
Rep. Dawn White 209A WMB |(615/741-4156 |rep.dawn.white@capitol.tn.gov Rutherford 37
Rep. Mark White 217 WMB 615/741-4415  |rep.mark.white(@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 83
Rep. Ryan Williams 114 WMB 615/741-1875 |rep.ryan.williams@capitol.tn.gov Putnam 42
Rep. John Mark [Windle |24 LP 615/741-1260  |rep.john.windle@capitol.tn.gov wmwwmw s L 41
Rep. Tim Wirgau G-2 WMB 615/741-6804  |rep.tim.wirgau@capitol.tn.gov Benton, Henry, & Stewart i
Rep. Rick Womick G-29 WMB |615/741-2804 |rep.richard.womick@capitol.tn.gov |Rutherford 34
Rep. Jason Zachary 105A WMB  |615/741-2264  |Rep.Jason.Zachary@capitol.tn.gov Knox 14
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: : Bledsoe, Cumberland, Jackson
i MB - .paul.bailey@capitol.tn. ; g ;
Sen. Paul Bailey 304 W 615/741-3978 sen.paul.bailey@capitol.tn.gov Pverion Patan & Wit 15
‘ : Cannon, Clay, DeKalb, Macon,
Sen. Mae Beavers 6 LP 615/741-2421  |sen.mae.beavers@capitol.tn.gov Smith, & Wilson i
Sen.  [Mike Bell 392 WMB |615/741-1946  |sen.mike.bell@capitol.tn.gov wﬂww_m\ Al
: . 310A e . ; Coffee, Franklin, Grundy, Marion
. 1 41-6694 X : y(@capitol.tn. i : : %
Sen Janice Bowling WMB 615/7 sen.janice.bowling@capitol.tn.gov Senitohte; Van Buten & Weren 16
Sen. Richard Briggs 317 WMB [615/741-1766  |sen.richard.briggs@capitol.tn.gov Knox 7!
Sen. Rusty Crowe §LP 615/741-2468  |sen.rusty.crowe(@capitol.tn.gov Carter, Unicoi, & Washington 3
Sen. Steven Dickerson |310 WMB |615/741-6679  |sen.steven.dickerson(@capitol.tn.gov |Davidson 20
Rep. Todd Gardenhire [11A LP 615/741-6682  |sen.todd.gardenhire@capitol.tn.gov |Bradley & Hamilton 10
Set, Mark Green 4 LP 615/741-2374  |sen.mark.green@capitol.tn.gov Houston, Montgomery, & Stewart 22
Chester, Decatur, Fayette,
Sen. Dolores Gresham 308 WMB |615/741-2368  |sen.dolores.gresham@capitol.tn.gov |Hardeman, Hardin, Haywood, 26
Henderson, & McNairy
Sen. Ferrell Haile 10A LP 615/741-1999  |sen.ferrell.haile(@capitol.tn.gov Davidson, Sumner, & Trousdale 18
Sen. Thelma Harper 303 WMB |615/741-2453 sen.thelma.harper@capitol.tn.gov Davidson L
Semn. Lee Harris 318 WMB |615/741-1767  |sen.lee.harris@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 29
; : Giles, Lawrence, Lewis, Maury,
Sen. Joey Hensley 309 WMB |615/741-7476  |rep.joey.hensley@capitol.tn.gov D, s Wastie 28
- ; Crockett, Dyer, Lake, Lauderdale,
Sef. Ed Jackson 3LP 615/741-1810  |sen.ed.jackson(@capitol.tn.gov & Madison 27
Sen. Jack Johnson 1L LR 615/741-2495  |sen.jack.johnson(@capitol.tn.gov Williamson 23
Sen. Brian K. Kelsey 7LP 615/741-3036  |sen.brian.kelsey@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 31
Sen. Bill Ketron 5LP 615/741-6853  [sen.bill.ketron@capitol.tn.gov Rutherford 13
Sen. Sara Kyle 305 WMB |615/741-4167  |sen.sara.kyle(@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 30
Sen. Becky Duncan |Massey 6A LP 615/741-1648  |sen.becky.massey(@capitol.tn.gov Knox 6
Sen. Randy McNally 307 WMB [615/741-6806  |sen.randy.menally(@capitol.tn.gov Anderson, Knox, & Loudon 5
. ; . Claiborne, Grainger, Hancock
: : | - . : Lin.g s : :
Sen Frank S Niceley g LR 615/741-2061  |rep.frank.niceley(@capitol.tn.gov Ml Tettenon & Ui 8
Sen., Mark Norris 9A LP 615/741-1967  |sen.mark.norris@capitol.tn.gov Shelby & Tipton 52
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Sen. Doug Overbey 306 WMB |[615/741-0981 sen.doug.overbey(@capitol.tn.gov Blount & Sevier 2
Lt. Gov. |Ron Ramsey =P 615/741-4524  |lt.gov.ron.ramsey(@capitol.tn.gov Carter, Johnson, & Sullivan 4

: Cheatham, Dickson, Hickman,
Sen. Kerry Roberts 321 WMB [615/741-4499  |sen.kerry.roberts(@capitol.tn.gov Friisilireys & Ribean 25
Sen. Steve Southerland |10 LP 615/741-3851  |sen.steve.southerland(@capitol.tn.gov MMMWW SR Tl b 1
: : Benton, Carroll, Gibson, Henry,
Sen. John Stevens 302 WMB |615/741-4576  |sen.john.stevens@capitol.in.gov Oblot, & Wealklay 24
Sen. Reginald Tate 320 WMB [615/741-2509  |sen.reginald.tate(@capitol.tn.gov Shelby 33
S Ji Trac 2 LP 615/741-1066  |sen.jim.tracy@capitol.tn.gov Sedtord, Lienln, Marshall 14

e =2 ¥ grine. e Moore, & Rutherford
Sen. Bo Watson iz 615/741-3227  |sen.bo.watson@capitol.tn.gov Hamilton Ll
S K Y e 615/741-1449  |sen.ken.yager@capitol.tn S 12

gy = WMB : BILECILyAZET GoHnoL .20y Pickett, Rhea, Roane, & Scott
Sen., Ken Yarbro 312 WMB [615/741-3291 sen.jeff.yarbro@capitol.tn.gov Davidson 21




